
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

To: AmeriHealth Caritas DC Dental Providers 

Date: June 30, 2023 

Subject: Dental Provider Supplement Updates 

 

Dear Provider: 
 
The Addendum to the AmeriHealth Caritas District of Columbia Provider Manual Dental Provider 
Supplement has been updated as follows: 
 

• Exhibit A has been changed from “Billing and reimbursement for cast crowns, cast post and 
cores, and laminate veneers or any other fixed prosthetics should be based on the cementation 
date” to “Billing and reimbursement for all crowns, post and cores, and any other prosthetics 
should be based on the cementation date.” 

• All references of 2012 ADA Claim Forms have been updated to 2019 ADA Claim Forms. 

• All instances of D7220, D7230, and D7240 now require prior authorization. 
 
If you have questions about this communication, please contact your Provider Account Executive or 
the Provider Services department at 202-408-2237. 
 
Sincerely, 
 
AmeriHealth Caritas DC 


